
Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 ANP
2 Dai Weshi M 10/23/2006 34612 ANP
3 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP
4 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP
5 Animesh Gogoi M 1/10/2006 16195 ASM
6 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 ASM
7 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 BHR
8 Amrit Raj M 2/7/2006 31459 BHR
9 Manas Bhattacharya M 11/13/2006 20639 CG
10 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG
11 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
12 Piyush Chauhan M 9/30/2006 29345 CHG
13 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
14 Abhimanyu Dahiya M 11/29/2006 25838 DLI
15 Ryan Ranjan M 12/2/2006 25507 DLI
16 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 DLI
17 Yash Desai M 8/28/2007 25956 GOA
18 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA
19 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 GUJ
20 Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ
21 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR
22 Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR
23 Akshiv Dutta M 4/28/2006 18592 HP
24 Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
25 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K
26 Aneesh Thakur M 9/13/2007 41804 J&K
27 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
28 Rupesh Raj M 7/19/2006 31749 JAR
29 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER
30 Bharath Latheesh M 7/12/2007 21073 KER
31 Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER
32 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK
33 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK
34 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK
35 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK
36 Satvik Shankar M 4/6/2006 14324 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK
38 Shreyas Sane M 3/9/2006 22511 MAH
39 Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 MAH
40 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH
41 Pratham Majumdar M 8/7/2008 31808 MEG
42 Lalnuntluanga M 9/9/2006 35576 MIZ
43 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ
44 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 2/14/2007 26141 MNP
45 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP
46 Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
47 Mantra Soneja M 1/19/2006 18088 MP
48 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 PY
49 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY
50 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ
51 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ
52 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 6/25/2006 30457 TN
53 Sai Prasad Sankar M 11/9/2006 32206 TN
54 Tushar Meena M 4/5/2007 30844 TPR
55 Palash Kumar Sarkar M 12/25/2007 41253 TPR
56 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 TS
57 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS
58 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS
59 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 TS
60 Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 TS
61 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 UP
62 Neer Nehwal M 2/20/2007 17823 UP
63 Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP
64 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR
65 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR
66 Siddharth Rawat M 1/3/2007 30982 UTR
67 Rajdev Tomar M 10/26/2007 35278 UTR
68 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB
69 Karanjit Saha M 12/8/2007 25028 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Raynell Kharbuki M MEG
2 Aryan Tyagi M RAJ
3 Rehan Siddiqui M 8/16/2006 42595 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Montilly Pul F 8/6/2006 32091 ANP
2 Beryl Mary Saring F 7/7/2009 30033 ANP
3 Pravallika Mani Amarti F 8/11/2006 24520 AP
4 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP
5 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP
6 Monikornika Gogoi F 5/17/2008 21498 ASM
7 Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 BHR
8 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
9 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
10 Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG
11 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG
12 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG
13 Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
14 Isobel Kuriyan F 6/26/2006 23684 DLI
15 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI
16 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 GOA
17 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
18 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ
19 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ
20 Ashesha Mehta F 1/20/2006 25141 GUJ
21 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ
22 Divyanshi F 1/5/2006 35532 HAR
23 Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 HAR
24 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR
25 Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
26 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR
27 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
28 Garima Verma F 12/15/2009 43988 HP
29 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
30 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K
31 Aadhya Singh F 1/27/2007 20564 JAR
32 Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 JAR
33 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER
34 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 KER
35 Gowri Bhat F 8/6/2008 20443 KTK
36 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Karnika Sree S. F 7/12/2006 16386 KTK
38 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH
39 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH
40 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH
41 Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH
42 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 MEG
43 Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ
44 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
45 Aashita Dubey F 8/24/2006 21437 MP
46 Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP
47 Sujitha C. F 2/10/2007 21949 PY
48 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
49 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ
50 Anushka Maheshwari F 2/23/2007 40718 RAJ
51 Sadhana Fenelon F 9/27/2006 24168 TN
52 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN
53 Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN
54 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TN
55 Debarati Bhowmik F 3/19/2007 36942 TPR
56 Eshika Datta Choudhury F 10/16/2006 31257 TPR
57 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS
58 Sreshta Reddy K. F 1/15/2006 21251 TS
59 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS
60 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 TS
61 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS
62 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 UP
63 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP
64 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR
65 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
66 Sukanya Choudhury F 8/8/2006 26620 WB
67 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM
2 Leonie Tayenjam M 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U17 - Exclude
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 ANP

Montilly Pul F 8/6/2006 32091 ANP
2 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP

Fariha Shireen F 4/9/2006 20736 AP
3 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP

Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI
4 Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI
5 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM

Eshika Datta Choudhury F 10/16/2006 31257 TPR
6 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM

Sumorita Gogoi F 1/29/2008 35294 ASM
7 Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR

Fiza Hasan F 8/23/2006 31241 BHR
8 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG

Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
9 Lakshay Grover M 5/31/2008 32412 DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
10 Rudra Bhalchandra Phadte M 8/17/2006 25781 GOA

Minoshka Clarissa Pereira F 11/20/2008 43859 GOA
11 Urv Patel M 9/21/2008 38838 GUJ

Priyanshi Rathod F 5/15/2008 43944 GUJ
12 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR

Taniya Khatri F 4/19/2006 41966 HAR
13 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP

Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 HP
14 Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 J&K

Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K
15 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR

Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
16 Bharath Latheesh M 7/12/2007 21073 KER

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER
17 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK

Aradhana F 10/16/2006 20375 KTK
18 Shreyas Sane M 3/9/2006 22511 MAH

Aarti Chougale F 8/5/2006 17878 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 MAH

Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS
20 Lalnuntluanga M 9/9/2006 35576 MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
21 Borish Salam M 11/10/2007 30160 MNP

Senlina Khangembam F 9/18/2008 37428 MNP
22 Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP

Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP
23 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB

Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG
24 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY

Naveenaa S. F 12/14/2006 27189 PY
25 Murali Sharma M 10/22/2007 45804 RAJ

Kavya Joshi F 12/13/2010 37138 RAJ
26 Dev Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42724 TN

Prasitha P. F 2/16/2006 30495 TN
27 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN
28 Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN

Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 TN
29 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS

Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
30 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 UP

Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ
31 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 UP

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI
32 Archit Sinha M 10/25/2006 34521 UP

Sujata Singh F 6/27/2006 26617 UP
33 Siddharth Rawat M 1/3/2007 30982 UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
34 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB

Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          12/20/2022 1:33:23 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 ANP

Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP
2 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP

Sri Mohit Veera Venkata Satyanarayana K.M 10/18/2006 18927 AP
3 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP
4 Shubhankar Dutta M 2/16/2007 21505 ASM

Yashdeep Gogoi M 12/13/2006 18861 ASM
5 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 BHR

Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR
6 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG

Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
7 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG

Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 CHG
8 Yash Desai M 8/28/2007 25956 GOA

Ashmeet Parsekar M 3/19/2006 43863 GOA
9 Shaurin Abbasi M 4/9/2006 17516 GUJ

Dravya Chokshi M 3/2/2006 21542 GUJ
10 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR

Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR
11 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP

Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
12 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 6/1/2007 37373 J&K

Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K
13 Rounak Negi M 4/1/2006 16936 JAR

Rupesh Raj M 7/19/2006 31749 JAR
14 Bharath Latheesh M 7/12/2007 21073 KER

Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER
15 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK

Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK
16 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK

Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK
17 Vedant Natu M 9/7/2007 21989 MAH

Shreyas Sane M 3/9/2006 22511 MAH
18 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ

Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Brikson Singh Longjam M 9/26/2007 17775 MNP

Borish Salam M 11/10/2007 30160 MNP
20 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP

Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
21 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY
22 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ

Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ
23 Thoufique Akbar M 11/4/2006 36408 TN

Rahul Murali M 5/28/2007 36403 TN
24 Dev Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42724 TN

Dhiren Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42729 TN
25 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN

Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN
26 Aaranyak Debbarma M 12/3/2006 41246 TPR

Rishabh Meena M 4/5/2007 30845 TPR
27 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 TS

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 TS
28 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS

Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 TS
29 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP

Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 HAR
30 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 UP

Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR
31 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP

Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ
32 Archit Sinha M 10/25/2006 34521 UP

Shivam Verma M 7/4/2006 32409 UP
33 Srijan Bagchi M 4/27/2006 43186 WB

Hritabrata Chakrabarty M 10/26/2007 35227 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Banshanbor Lamare M MEG

Wompher Emi Law M MEG
2 Prashant Rana M UTR

Sachin Rawat M 1/4/2006 30259 UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 12          12/20/2022 1:33:24 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 ANP

Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 ANP
2 Fariha Shireen F 4/9/2006 20736 AP

Pravallika Mani Amarti F 8/11/2006 24520 AP
3 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
4 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP

Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TN
5 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 ASM

Fariha Sabba Meraj F 1/18/2008 18900 ASM
6 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
7 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
8 Apoorva Choudhary F 4/8/2006 33900 DLI

Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI
9 Synnovia Isabel D'Souza F 1/23/2007 35378 GOA

Janhavi Virnodkar F 10/29/2006 40067 GOA
10 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ
11 Taniya Khatri F 4/19/2006 41966 HAR

Komal Saroha F 3/19/2006 32059 HAR
12 Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
13 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K

Shrijus Sharma F 1/23/2007 35838 J&K
14 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR

Aadhya Singh F 1/27/2007 20564 JAR
15 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER
16 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
17 Jennifer Josfina F 5/27/2006 25763 MAH

Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH
18 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
20 Aashita Dubey F 8/24/2006 21437 MP

Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP
21 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP

Taabia Khan F 6/14/2006 28335 MP
22 Kaviya A. F 5/28/2006 36194 PY

Sujitha C. F 2/10/2007 21949 PY
23 Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 7/27/2006 15596 TN

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN
24 Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 TN

Pravandhika R. F 4/11/2006 15309 TN
25 Kaaviyaa Navaraj F 5/10/2008 22222 TN

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
26 Aishwarika Debnath F 9/5/2007 46871 TPR

Pakhi Nim F 3/10/2008 21042 KTK
27 Rama Singh F 6/27/2006 26616 UP

Sujata Singh F 6/27/2006 26617 UP
28 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
29 Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB

Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U17 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 BHR

Fiza Hasan F 8/23/2006 31241 BHR
2 Florina Kom F MNP

Sananu Maisnam F 1/21/2007 32068 MNP
3 Anandini Nagda F 1/10/2008 25384 RAJ

Poonam Swami F 6/28/2007 42394 RAJ
4 A.Shika F TS

Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 37202 TS
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